
Music At BJU Performance Calendar Spring Semester 2024–25 
 
 

Date Day Time Location Recital / Concert 
Jan. 18 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Lauren Chapman Senior Piano Recital 
Jan. 31 Fri 5:30 pm WMC Jonathan Simmons Faculty Cello Recital 
Feb. 14 Fri 7:00 pm WMC String Faculty Chamber Recital 
Feb. 15 Sat 7:00pm WMC Rivertree Singers: Ensemble in Residence 
Feb. 26 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Chamber Harp Ensemble 
Feb. 28 Fri 7:00 pm SH Symphonic Wind Band 
Mar. 3 Mon 5:30 pm WMC String Orchestra 
Mar. 5 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Lydia Scroggins Junior Harp Recital 
Mar. 6 Thu 4:00 pm WMC Division of Music Recital Hour 
Mar. 7 Fri 5:30 pm SH Brass Chamber Recital 
Mar. 10 Mon 4:00 pm WMC Alexa Winnberg Junior Viola Recital 
Mar. 11 Tue 10:00 am RA CO&D SERIES: The Sound of Music (Educational Perf) 
Mar. 13, 14 Thu, Fri 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: The Sound of Music 
Mar. 15 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Audrey Marinelli Senior Piano Recital 
Mar. 15 Sat 2 & 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: The Sound of Music 
Mar. 17 Mon 4:00 pm WMC Benjamin Hyink Junior Cello Recital 
Mar. 19 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Woodwind Ensembles 
Apr. 2 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Cello Choir 
Apr. 3 Thu 4:00 pm SH Division of Music Recital Hour 
Apr. 4 Fri 7:00 pm WMC Concert Choir 
Apr. 5 Sat 11:00 am FA119 Katie Menking Junior Piano Recital 
Apr. 5 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Amber Bates & Natalie Thorson Senior Piano & Trumpet 
Apr. 5 Sat 3:00 pm SH Handbell Choir  
Apr. 5 Sat 5:00 pm WMC Anna Dionne Senior Piano Recital 
Apr. 5 Sat 7:00 pm SH Concerto/Aria Finals 
Apr. 9 Wed 8:45 pm SH  AACS Kaleidoscope Concert 
Apr. 12 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Blair Carrier Senior Flute Recital 
Apr. 12 Sat 4 & 6 pm WMC String Chamber Recitals 
Apr. 14 Sat 4:00 pm SH Micah Hyink Junior Violin Recital 
Apr. 14 Mon 5:30 pm WMC Guitar Ensemble 
Apr. 16 Wed 5:30 pm SH University Singers 
Apr. 17, 18 Thu, Fri 4:30; 7:30 pm RA LIVING GALLERY: This Same Jesus 
Apr. 18 Fri 5:30 pm SH Percussion Ensemble 
Apr. 19 Sat 11:00 am FA 119 Abigail Blake Junior Piano Recital 
Apr. 19 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Sara Perreault Senior Voice Recital 
Apr. 19 Sat 2; 4:30; 7:30 pm RA LIVING GALLERY: This Same Jesus 
Apr. 23 Wed 5:30 pm WMC String Orchestra 
Apr. 24 Thu 7:00 pm RA Symphonic Wind Band 
Apr. 25 Fri 6 & 7:30pm WMC University Chorale 
Apr. 26 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Martha Smith Senior Piano Performance Recital 
Apr. 26 Sat 3:00 pm WMC Bethany Fuller Piano Pedagogy Recital 
Apr. 29 Tues 7:00 pm WMC Music Contest Winners Showcase Recital 
Apr. 30 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Lyric Choir 
May 1 Thu 7:00 pm RA BJUSO 
May 3 Sat 3:00 pm SH Lucas Sparrow Senior Composition Recital 
May 6 Tues 5:30 pm SH Student Composition Recital 
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